25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
SL-44-LEDS Series
PAVER LIGHTS
060117SL-44-44-66-69 LEDS Cut Sheet
®
TYPE
SL-44-69-LEDS-BRT

Stainless Steel - Brushed
VEHICULAR PRESSURE RATING:  8800 lbs
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP SHIP  WEIGHT
SL-44-LEDSBLT 4" x 8" Paver Light, Aluminum Plate 2w LED STRIP 2.0 lbs.
SL-44-LEDSBRS 4" x 8" Paver Light, Brass Plate 2w LED STRIP 2.0 lbs.
SL-44-LEDSCOP 4" x 8" Paver Light, Copper Plate 2w LED STRIP 2.0 lbs.
SL-44-LEDSSS 4" x 8" Paver Light, Stainless Plate 2w LED STRIP 2.0 lbs.
SL-44-44-LEDSBLT 4" x 4" Paver Light, Aluminum Plate 2w LED STRIP 2.0 lbs.
SL-44-44-LEDSBRS 4" x 4" Paver Light, Brass Plate 2w LED STRIP 2.0 lbs.
SL-44-44-LEDSCOP 4" x 4" Paver Light, Copper Plate 2w LED STRIP 2.0 lbs.
SL-44-44-LEDSSS 4" x 4" Paver Light, Stainless Plate 2w LED STRIP 2.0 lbs
SL-44-66-LEDSBLT 6" x 6" Paver Light, Aluminum Plate 2w LED STRIP 2.0 lbs.
SL-44-66-LEDSBRS 6" x 6" Paver Light, Brass Plate 2w LED STRIP 2.0 lbs.
SL-44-66-LEDSCOP 6" x 6" Paver Light, Copper Plate 2w LED STRIP 2.0 lbs.
SL-44-66-LEDSSS 6" x 6" Paver Light, Stainless Plate 2w LED STRIP 2.0 lbs.
SL-44-69-LEDSBLT 6" x 9" Paver Light, Aluminum Plate 2x 2w LED STRIP 2.0 lbs.
SL-44-69-LEDSBRS 6" x 9" Paver Light, Brass Plate 2x 2w LED STRIP 2.0 lbs.
SL-44-69-LEDSCOP 6" x 9" Paver Light, Copper Plate 2x 2w LED STRIP 2.0 lbs.
SL-44-69-LEDSSS 6" x 9" Paver Light, Stainless Plate 2x 2w LED STRIP 2.0 lbs.
ACCESSORIES
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
FA-35-SL44(-44 /-66 / -69)-WHITE White (.175) High impact acrylic lens
FA-35-SL44(-44 /-66 / -69)-BLUE Blue Insert (.125) High impact acrylic lens